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NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

27/02/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.7331 11.7332 11.7331 266,079,878.88 -0.1693

26/02/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.9024 11.9025 11.9024 275,213,188.41 0.0218

25/02/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.8806 11.8807 11.8806 274,652,773.50 -0.0145

24/02/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.8951 11.8952 11.8951 274,654,849.87 -0.0654

21/02/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.9605 11.9606 11.9605 274,525,198.33 -0.1600

20/02/2025 KFWINDX-I 12.1205 12.1206 12.1205 277,730,529.67 -0.0181

19/02/2025 KFWINDX-I 12.1386 12.1387 12.1386 268,010,328.47 -0.0144

18/02/2025 KFWINDX-I 12.1530 12.1531 12.1530 265,813,921.29 0.0449

17/02/2025 KFWINDX-I 12.1081 0.0000 0.0000 264,832,007.00 0.0015

14/02/2025 KFWINDX-I 12.1066 12.1067 12.1066 255,233,516.68 -0.0072

13/02/2025 KFWINDX-I 12.1138 12.1139 12.1138 258,120,840.98 0.1152

11/02/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.9986 11.9987 11.9986 255,520,062.42 0.0039

10/02/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.9947 11.9948 11.9947 255,283,982.79 0.0978

07/02/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.8969 11.8970 11.8969 253,044,709.51 -0.0995

06/02/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.9964 11.9965 11.9964 254,974,182.06 0.0430

05/02/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.9534 11.9535 11.9534 259,368,236.05 0.0457

04/02/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.9077 11.9078 11.9077 258,339,246.97 0.0977

03/02/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.8100 11.8101 11.8100 255,494,035.12 -0.0833

31/01/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.8933 11.8934 11.8933 257,090,819.41 -0.0756

30/01/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.9689 11.9690 11.9689 258,658,120.17 0.0853

29/01/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.8836 11.8837 11.8836 256,426,671.62 -0.0412

28/01/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.9248 11.9249 11.9248 256,965,533.90 0.0794

27/01/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.8454 11.8455 11.8454 253,945,703.56 -0.1376

24/01/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.9830 11.9831 11.9830 256,169,742.28 -0.0130

23/01/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.9960 11.9961 11.9960 260,526,023.67 0.0672

22/01/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.9288 11.9289 11.9288 258,959,882.67 0.0318

21/01/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.8970 11.8971 11.8970 254,944,833.59 0.1213

20/01/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.7757 0.0000 0.0000 252,346,893.54 -0.0046

17/01/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.7803 11.7804 11.7803 250,710,147.46 0.0928

16/01/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.6875 11.6876 11.6875 248,420,016.08 -0.0066

15/01/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.6941 11.6942 11.6941 248,504,103.31 0.1853

14/01/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.5088 11.5089 11.5088 244,502,859.00 0.0295

13/01/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.4793 11.4794 11.4793 234,078,241.07 0.0025

10/01/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.4768 11.4769 11.4768 233,732,251.41 -0.1804

09/01/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.6572 0.0000 0.0000 237,406,355.71 -0.0017

08/01/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.6589 11.6590 11.6589 237,442,160.86 0.0032

07/01/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.6557 11.6558 11.6557 233,837,671.96 -0.1178

06/01/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.7735 11.7736 11.7735 236,269,782.43 0.0849

03/01/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.6886 11.6887 11.6886 234,461,354.60 0.1228

02/01/2025 KFWINDX-I 11.5658 11.5659 11.5658 231,325,138.02 -0.0551

30/12/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.6209 11.6210 11.6209 231,968,679.11 -0.1189

27/12/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.7398 11.7399 11.7398 232,754,159.39 -0.0938

26/12/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.8336 11.8337 11.8336 232,696,905.39 0.0081

25/12/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.8255 0.0000 0.0000 232,536,658.78 0.0013

24/12/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.8242 11.8243 11.8242 228,281,071.35 0.0940

23/12/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.7302 11.7303 11.7302 224,612,087.22 0.0581

20/12/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.6721 11.6722 11.6721 222,396,406.93 0.0884

19/12/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.5837 11.5838 11.5837 230,096,253.43 0.0029

18/12/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.5808 11.5809 11.5808 229,170,134.26 -0.3508

17/12/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.9316 11.9317 11.9316 238,436,892.05 -0.0566

16/12/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.9882 11.9883 11.9882 238,742,446.51 0.0204

13/12/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.9678 11.9679 11.9678 235,593,886.76 -0.0098

12/12/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.9776 11.9777 11.9776 235,696,291.48 -0.0771

11/12/2024 KFWINDX-I 12.0547 12.0548 12.0547 237,066,017.69 0.0096

09/12/2024 KFWINDX-I 12.0451 12.0452 12.0451 236,880,253.85 -0.0338

06/12/2024 KFWINDX-I 12.0789 12.0790 12.0789 237,481,033.86 0.0121
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04/12/2024 KFWINDX-I 12.0668 12.0669 12.0668 236,408,214.63 0.0588

03/12/2024 KFWINDX-I 12.0080 12.0081 12.0080 233,494,234.56 0.0146

02/12/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.9934 11.9935 11.9934 231,046,342.86 0.0269

29/11/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.9665 11.9666 11.9665 229,834,017.17 0.0758

28/11/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.8907 0.0000 0.0000 228,379,794.40 -0.0032

27/11/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.8939 11.8940 11.8939 227,948,800.26 -0.0129

26/11/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.9068 11.9069 11.9068 226,643,810.46 0.0200

25/11/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.8868 11.8869 11.8868 223,629,873.65 0.0406

22/11/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.8462 11.8463 11.8462 218,347,275.46 0.0403

21/11/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.8059 11.8060 11.8059 217,537,358.69 0.0400

20/11/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.7659 11.7660 11.7659 213,452,922.00 0.0036

19/11/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.7623 11.7624 11.7623 206,206,077.63 0.0230

18/11/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.7393 11.7394 11.7393 203,158,465.94 0.0572

15/11/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.6821 11.6822 11.6821 196,614,628.32 -0.1141

14/11/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.7962 11.7963 11.7962 197,954,786.73 -0.0520

13/11/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.8482 11.8483 11.8482 196,416,556.76 -0.0222

12/11/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.8704 11.8705 11.8704 195,854,922.75 -0.0776

11/11/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.9480 0.0000 0.0000 197,134,124.19 0.0199

08/11/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.9281 11.9282 11.9281 196,520,122.61 -0.0353

07/11/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.9634 11.9635 11.9634 197,039,461.37 0.1322

06/11/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.8312 11.8313 11.8312 196,624,884.15 0.1460

05/11/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.6852 11.6853 11.6852 192,404,497.36 0.1246

04/11/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.5606 11.5607 11.5606 188,887,465.52 -0.0041

01/11/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.5647 11.5648 11.5647 188,830,809.70 0.0439

31/10/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.5208 11.5209 11.5208 188,042,535.78 -0.1721

30/10/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.6929 11.6930 11.6929 190,635,922.46 -0.0501

29/10/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.7430 11.7431 11.7430 191,360,721.59 -0.0098

28/10/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.7528 11.7529 11.7528 186,472,070.13 0.0575

25/10/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.6953 11.6954 11.6953 185,113,101.96 -0.0198

24/10/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.7151 11.7152 11.7151 184,303,510.77 -0.0727

22/10/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.7878 11.7879 11.7878 183,636,712.30 -0.0241

21/10/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.8119 11.8120 11.8119 183,972,674.79 -0.0489

18/10/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.8608 11.8609 11.8608 181,726,159.03 0.0610

17/10/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.7998 11.7999 11.7998 180,729,374.25 -0.0065

16/10/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.8063 11.8064 11.8063 179,548,351.36 0.0423

15/10/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.7640 11.7641 11.7640 170,363,772.06 -0.0609

11/10/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.8249 11.8250 11.8249 169,127,766.81 0.0616

10/10/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.7633 11.7634 11.7633 154,841,309.50 -0.0111

09/10/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.7744 11.7745 11.7744 154,317,246.79 0.0458

08/10/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.7286 11.7287 11.7286 153,556,824.26 0.0298

07/10/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.6988 11.6989 11.6988 153,060,251.96 -0.0596

04/10/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.7584 11.7585 11.7584 153,284,713.54 0.0915

03/10/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.6669 11.6670 11.6669 152,086,112.96 -0.0495

02/10/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.7164 11.7165 11.7164 151,415,878.06 0.0289

01/10/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.6875 11.6876 11.6875 149,012,511.35 -0.0608

30/09/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.7483 11.7484 11.7483 149,354,898.20 -0.0063

27/09/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.7546 11.7547 11.7546 148,775,469.13 -0.0296

26/09/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.7842 11.7843 11.7842 149,058,125.50 0.1131

25/09/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.6711 11.6712 11.6711 145,070,948.35 -0.0505

24/09/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.7216 11.7217 11.7216 148,307,185.80 0.0678

23/09/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.6538 11.6539 11.6538 146,174,748.17 0.0373

20/09/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.6165 11.6166 11.6165 145,607,252.31 -0.0452

19/09/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.6617 11.6618 11.6617 144,819,312.73 0.1807

18/09/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.4810 11.4811 11.4810 142,537,237.17 -0.0302

17/09/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.5112 11.5113 11.5112 141,897,385.98 -0.0118

16/09/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.5230 11.5231 11.5230 141,991,972.81 0.0306
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13/09/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.4924 11.4925 11.4924 140,986,136.02 0.0408

12/09/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.4516 11.4517 11.4516 140,481,423.00 0.0932

11/09/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.3584 11.3585 11.3584 138,091,234.36 0.0870

10/09/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.2714 11.2715 11.2714 136,337,159.74 0.0104

09/09/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.2610 11.2611 11.2610 136,140,774.44 0.1117

06/09/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.1493 11.1494 11.1493 133,303,478.05 -0.1750

05/09/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.3243 11.3244 11.3243 131,890,106.41 -0.0265

04/09/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.3508 11.3509 11.3508 131,670,841.10 -0.0322

03/09/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.3830 11.3831 11.3830 130,822,723.27 -0.2060

02/09/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.5890 0.0000 0.0000 133,190,903.70 0.0023

30/08/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.5867 11.5868 11.5867 133,074,937.40 0.0724

29/08/2024 KFWINDX-I 11.5143 11.5144 11.5143 133,118,369.71 0.0066
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